NADP-Na:
Product Code: 56108
CAS: 24292-60-2

SKU: 56108
Category: Co-Enzymes

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATIONS

CAS
Molecular weight:

Molecular formula:

Appearance:

NADP (ODB): >97 %
NADP (enzym.,340 nm): >85%
NADP (abs. 260nm): > 85%

Na (flame photom.):

H,O (K.F):

NAD (enzym.):
Methanol (GC):
Aseonm (dist. Water):
A340nm:

Storage:

Stability:

24292-60-2

787.4
C21H26N7017P3Na2
Yellowish powder

45+*05%

<6 %

<05%

<3%

< 0.6

< 0.005

2 - 8 °C. Keep dry.

At least 1 yearat2 -8 °C


https://www.innovativeenzymes.com/product-category/co-enzymes/

